
●

●

●●

●●

●

●

●●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Observed Shannon Simpson

Transgenic 0 day

W
ildtype 0 day

Transgenic 0 day

W
ildtype 0 day

Transgenic 0 day

W
ildtype 0 day

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

3

4

5

6

7

Group

A
lp

ha
 D

iv
er

si
ty

 M
ea

su
re

Group

●

●

Transgenic 0 day

Wildtype 0 day

Species Richness


